DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2012 CEDIT DISTRIBUTIONS - HANCOCK COUNTY

STATE OF INDIANA

Unit

2012 Certified Distribution:

2012 CEDIT Shares Amount:

Library Property Tax Replacement Fund:

Unit Name

0000
0400
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0762
0966

*This report does not incorporate CEDIT distributions per special legislation or CEDIT for Inventory Homestead Credits. See State Budget Agency report for details:

HANCOCK COUNTY
GREENFIELD CIVIL CITY
FORTVILLE CIVIL TOWN
NEW PALESTINE CIVIL TOWN
SHIRLEY CIVIL TOWN
SPRING LAKE CIVIL TOWN
WILKINSON CIVIL TOWN
CUMBERLAND CIVIL TOWN
MCCORDSVILLE CIVIL TOWN

COUNTY TOTAL

$2,140,919.65
$0
$2,140,919.65

Distribution Numerator
(IC 6-3.5-7-12(b)(2))
(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

$12,960,701.00
$6,642,204.83
$944,695.00
$429,174.00
$189,946.00
$24,776.00
$83,340.00
$1,233,994.00
$1,114,543.00

$23,623,373.83

http://www.ai.org/sba/files/CY_2012_Local_Option_Income_Tax_Certifications_and_Rates__07.29.2011.pdf.

Population Based:
Local Option Rate:

2012 Certified Shares

(IC 6-3.5-7-12(b)(1))

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

No
0.150%

8/30/2011



